Rok narozeni 1961

Dubaiova
HoSek
PapeZova
PlSek
RySava
Slezak
Suk
Tomek
Tvrda

Vojkuvkova

Rok narozeni 1962

Cardova
Jelinek
Knap
Makai
Oppa
Richtera
Seres
Solcova

Rok narozeni 1963

Adam
BoroSova
Dubaiova
Duskova
Hlava
Hrezo
Kolenova
Pospisil
Pultar
Slezakova
Zaplatova

Rok narozeni 1964

Carda
Cejka
Cerny
Dubai
Duricova

Jana
Petr
llona
Josef
Hana
Josef
Zderk
Bohumil
Jaroslava
Zdaika

Jana
Karel
Martin
Ladislav
Jaroslav
Pavel
Stefan
Anna

Jaroslav
Olina
Mirka
Lenka
Miroslav
Miroslav
Anna
Sava
Jan
Anna
Eva

Josef
Milo$
Jaroslav
Milan
Eva

Holohlavye¢.p.
Holohlavy¢.p.
Holohlavy.p.
Holohlavy¢.p.
Holohlavy¢.p.
Holohlavy.p.
Holohlavy ¢.p.
Holohlavy ¢.p.
Holohlavy.p.
Holohlavy ¢.p.

Holohlavy.p.
Holohlavy¢.p.
Holohlavy ¢.p.
Holohlavy ¢.p.

Holohlavy¢.p.

Holohlawvye.p.

Holohlavy.p.
Holohlavy¢.p.

Holohlavy¢.p.
Holohlavye.p.
Holohlavy ¢.p.
Holohlavye.p.
Holohlavy ¢.p.
Holohlavy ¢.p.
Holohlavy¢.p.
Holohlavy¢.p.
Holohlavy¢.p.
Holohlavye.p.
Holohlavyc.p.

Holohlavye.p.
Holohlavy ¢.p.
Holohlavy¢.p.
Holohlavy ¢.p.
Holohlavy¢.p.

80
38
144
89
131
50
21
151
29
72

88
115
151

75
89
47
66

69
133
80
31
137
65
83
58
103
50
151

88

39
80
47



Jelinkova Jana

Knapova Jitka
Koleno Pavel
Novakova Marie
Romanova Marie
RysSavy Jii
Sokolovska Eva
Teichman Petr
Tomek Stanislav
Tvrdy Vratislav
Vokial Ludek

Rok narozeni 1965

Koleno Ladislav
Novak Miloslav
Seredova llona
Véagner Miroslav
Veverkova Jitka

Rok narozeni 1966

Dubai FrantiSek
Mrkos Robert
Sered Stefan
Solc Ladislav
Spakova lveta

Rok narozeni 1967

Roman Ernest
Vojkavka Petr

Rok narozeni 1968
Cerna Jitka

Jakubsky Marek
Spaek Petr

Holohlavy¢.p. 115
Holohlavy¢.p. 151
Holohlavy¢.p. 83
Holohlavy¢.p. 136
Holohlavy¢.p. 47
Holohlavy ¢.p. 131
Holohlavy¢.p. 116
Cernozice &.p. 120
Holohlavy.p. 151
Holohlavy ¢.p. 29
Holohlavy ¢.p. 44

Holohlavy¢.p. 83
Holohlavy ¢.p. 136
Holohlavg.p. 83
Holohlavy¢é.p. 72
Holohlavy¢.p. 117

Holohlavy¢.p. 117
Holohlavyé.p. 88
Holohlavyg.p. 133
Holohlavyé.p. 66
Holohlavy ¢.p. 152

Holohlavny.p. 47
Holohlavy¢.p. 72

Holohlavy¢.p. 39
Holohlavye.p. 52
Holohlavy ¢.p. 152



